
Our portfolio provides comprehensive, customized coverage for a diverse 
array of industry groups. Backed by our expertise, we tailor coverage to 
meet customers’ unique needs and exposures regardless of the location of 
the covered assets. Whether it is a building under construction, a shipment 
of high-tech equipment, or an original masterpiece, we are dedicated to 
bringing the right solutions to you and your clients.

Inland Marine and Builders Risk 

 Up to $150 million of in-house capacity for four-wall projects of non-
combustible or better construction types

 Primary or quota share

 Lead or follow form

Key contacts
Tyler Ahrenhold 
Vice President Construction
(908) 956-5956
tyler.ahrenhold@everestre.com

Richard Pye 
Vice President Inland Marine 
(312) 260-1269
richard.pye@everestre.com

Why choose Everest 

 Customers  in more  than 100 
countries across 6 continents 

 Breadth of diverse global risk  
solutions across geographies,  
disciplines  and business lines

 Preferred partner status earned  
over decades

 Financial strength and global  
capacity tailored to customers’  
unique needs

 Agile, nimble and 
entrepreneurial  platform

 Industry-leading talent and  
superior products

U.S. Headquarters
100 Everest Way
Warren, NJ 07059
Tel: (908) 604-3000
Tel: (800) 269-6660
Fax: (908) 604-3322

Jurisdiction

 Available on an admitted and non-admitted basis. 

 Coverage territory is the United States, its territories and possessions, 
Canada, and Puerto Rico. 

Moody's Investors Service

Connect with us

 Builders Risk

 Warehouse Legal Liability

 Equipment Floaters

 Contractors Equipment

 Electronic Data Processing

 Railroad Rolling Stock

Client profile 

Coverage features
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Inland Marine and Builders Risk 
Contact information

Claims 
Jason Kuselias 
Vice President Inland Marine Claims 
(908) 956-5919
jason.kuselias@everestre.com

Eastern region 
Geoff Miller 
Assistant Vice President 
(732) 754-5171
geoff.miller@everestre.com

Gabrielle Luongo 
Senior Underwriter 
908-698-9658
gabrielle.luongo@everestre.com

Kristian Moor 
Senior Underwriter 
(908) 589-1436
kristan.moor@everestre.com

Jeff Barr
Underwriter
(908) 991-4951
jeff.barr@everestre.com

Central/Western region 
John Hoey 
Senior Underwriter 
(312) 415-0655 
john.hoey@everestre.com

Katie Zegar 
Underwriter 
(773) 415-0960
katie.zegar@everestre.com

Cooper Healy
Associate Underwriter
(224) 660-6637
cooper.healy@everestre.com

Stephanie Magrowski
Associate Underwriter
(224) 660-6638 
stephanie.magrowski@everestre.com

Southern region 
Scott Doyle 
Assistant Vice President 
(241) 707-4477 
scott.doyle@everestre.com

“Everest Insurance® markets property, casualty, specialty and other lines of admitted and non-admitted direct insurance on behalf of Everest Re Group, Ltd., and its affiliated companies. Additional 
information about Everest, our people, and our products can be found on our website at www.everestre.com. All issuing companies may not do business in all jurisdictions. This literature is 
descriptive only. All coverage is subject to the language of the policy as issued.
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